
1 15 De Cecco Luciano 1 1 2 4 0.25
1 14 Crer Pablo 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 4 Ramos Martin - - - -
- 5 Uriarte Nicolás - - - -
- 10 Bruno Nicolas - - - -
- 16 González Alexis - - 1 1
- 2 Castellani Ivan - 1 4 5
- 17 Romanutti Bruno - 1 4 5
- 11 Solé Sebastian - 4 11 15
- 9 Quiroga Rodrigo - 3 3 6
- 12 Pereyra Federico - 3 3 6
- 20 Bengolea Pablo - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 17 32 51 0.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 9 Quiroga Rodrigo 21 4 6 31 67.74
- 17 Romanutti Bruno 2 6 6 14
- 2 Castellani Ivan 9 3 1 13
- 11 Solé Sebastian 8 1 3 12
- 12 Pereyra Federico 5 5 2 12
- 14 Crer Pablo 8 - 2 10
- 20 Bengolea Pablo - 2 2 4
- 15 De Cecco Luciano - - 2 2
- 10 Bruno Nicolas - - 1 1
- 16 González Alexis - - 1 1
- 4 Ramos Martin - - - -
- 5 Uriarte Nicolás - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 21 26 100 53.00


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

ARG • Argentina

ARG
BUL 3

1 26
28

23
25

25
20

23
25

97
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:26 0:24 0:28 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

92 5'00017.07.2013
Mar del Plata
Estadio Islas Malvinas

Match duration:  Start: 21:11  End: 23:13  Total: 2:02
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1 16 González Alexis 4 7 9 20 1.00
2 9 Quiroga Rodrigo 2 5 6 13 0.50
3 14 Crer Pablo 1 3 3 7 0.25
3 10 Bruno Nicolas 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 4 Ramos Martin - - - -
- 20 Bengolea Pablo - - 1 1
- 11 Solé Sebastian - 3 5 8
- 15 De Cecco Luciano - 6 9 15
- 12 Pereyra Federico - 8 6 14
- 17 Romanutti Bruno - 2 1 3
- 2 Castellani Ivan - 5 - 5
- 5 Uriarte Nicolás - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 41 40 89 2.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 34 - 34

1 15 De Cecco Luciano 2 4 11 17 0.50
2 17 Romanutti Bruno 1 - 5 6 0.25
2 14 Crer Pablo 1 1 21 23 0.25
2 9 Quiroga Rodrigo 1 1 11 13 0.25
2 11 Solé Sebastian 1 2 9 12 0.25
2 5 Uriarte Nicolás 1 1 3 5 0.25
2 2 Castellani Ivan 1 2 4 7 0.25
- 4 Ramos Martin - - - -
- 16 González Alexis - - - -
- 20 Bengolea Pablo - - 1 1
- 10 Bruno Nicolas - 1 4 5
- 12 Pereyra Federico - 4 4 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 16 73 97 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

ARG • Argentina

ARG
BUL 3

1 26
28

23
25

25
20

23
25

97
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:26 0:24 0:28 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

92 5'00017.07.2013
Mar del Plata
Estadio Islas Malvinas

Match duration:  Start: 21:11  End: 23:13  Total: 2:02
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1 9 Quiroga Rodrigo 13 - 19 32 40.63
- 16 González Alexis 12 1 3 16
- 12 Pereyra Federico 8 - 6 14
- 10 Bruno Nicolas 3 - 2 5
- 20 Bengolea Pablo 1 1 1 3
- 17 Romanutti Bruno 1 - - 1
- 2 Castellani Ivan - - - -
- 4 Ramos Martin - - - -
- 5 Uriarte Nicolás - - - -
- 11 Solé Sebastian - - - -
- 14 Crer Pablo - - - -
- 15 De Cecco Luciano - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 2 31 71 50.70


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 15 De Cecco Luciano 39 - 38 77 9.75
2 5 Uriarte Nicolás 2 - 4 6 0.50
- 2 Castellani Ivan - - 2 2
- 4 Ramos Martin - - - -
- 9 Quiroga Rodrigo - - - -
- 10 Bruno Nicolas - - - -
- 12 Pereyra Federico - - 1 1
- 14 Crer Pablo - - 3 3
- 16 González Alexis - - 3 3
- 17 Romanutti Bruno - - 2 2
- 20 Bengolea Pablo - - - -
- 11 Solé Sebastian - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 1 55 97 10.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

ARG • Argentina

ARG
BUL 3

1 26
28

23
25

25
20

23
25

97
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:26 0:24 0:28 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

92 5'00017.07.2013
Mar del Plata
Estadio Islas Malvinas

Match duration:  Start: 21:11  End: 23:13  Total: 2:02
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1 15 Aleksiev Todor 4 3 4 11 1.00
2 1 Bratoev Georgi 3 3 5 11 0.75
3 12 Yosifov Viktor 2 8 6 16 0.50
3 19 Sokolov Tsvetan 2 4 - 6 0.50
5 8 Skrimov Todor 1 1 3 5 0.25
- 6 Milushev Danail - - - -
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - - -
- 10 Bratoev Valentin - - - -
- 13 Salparov Teodor - - - -
- 17 Penchev Nikolay - - - -
- 3 Samunev Stoyan - 1 1 2
- 5 Gotsev Svetoslav - 6 2 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 26 21 59 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 19 Sokolov Tsvetan 26 1 13 40 65.00
2 8 Skrimov Todor 11 2 9 22 50.00
3 15 Aleksiev Todor 11 2 13 26 42.31
- 12 Yosifov Viktor 5 1 2 8
- 5 Gotsev Svetoslav 2 2 2 6
- 1 Bratoev Georgi 1 - 1 2
- 3 Samunev Stoyan 2 - - 2
- 10 Bratoev Valentin - - 1 1
- 13 Salparov Teodor - - 1 1
- 6 Milushev Danail - - - -
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - - -
- 17 Penchev Nikolay - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 8 42 108 53.70


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

BUL • Bulgaria

ARG
BUL 3

1 26
28

23
25

25
20

23
25

97
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:26 0:24 0:28 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

92 5'00017.07.2013
Mar del Plata
Estadio Islas Malvinas

Match duration:  Start: 21:11  End: 23:13  Total: 2:02
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1 15 Aleksiev Todor 3 6 8 17 0.75
2 12 Yosifov Viktor 2 - 1 3 0.50
2 13 Salparov Teodor 2 7 7 16 0.50
2 19 Sokolov Tsvetan 2 10 8 20 0.50
5 5 Gotsev Svetoslav 1 - 3 4 0.25
5 8 Skrimov Todor 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 3 Samunev Stoyan - - - -
- 6 Milushev Danail - - - -
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - - -
- 17 Penchev Nikolay - - 1 1
- 1 Bratoev Georgi - 3 3 6
- 10 Bratoev Valentin - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 28 32 71 2.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 1 27

1 1 Bratoev Georgi 1 4 11 16 0.25
1 19 Sokolov Tsvetan 1 10 7 18 0.25
- 6 Milushev Danail - - - -
- 13 Salparov Teodor - - - -
- 15 Aleksiev Todor - - 12 12
- 17 Penchev Nikolay - - - -
- 8 Skrimov Todor - 2 12 14
- 5 Gotsev Svetoslav - 2 9 11
- 3 Samunev Stoyan - 1 4 5
- 10 Bratoev Valentin - 1 3 4
- 12 Yosifov Viktor - 4 9 13
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 26 69 97 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

BUL • Bulgaria

ARG
BUL 3

1 26
28

23
25

25
20

23
25

97
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:26 0:24 0:28 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

92 5'00017.07.2013
Mar del Plata
Estadio Islas Malvinas

Match duration:  Start: 21:11  End: 23:13  Total: 2:02
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1 8 Skrimov Todor 14 3 10 27 40.74
2 13 Salparov Teodor 11 3 11 25 32.00
3 15 Aleksiev Todor 9 2 15 26 26.92
- 10 Bratoev Valentin 1 - 1 2
- 17 Penchev Nikolay 1 - - 1
- 1 Bratoev Georgi - - - -
- 3 Samunev Stoyan - - - -
- 5 Gotsev Svetoslav - - - -
- 6 Milushev Danail - - - -
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - - -
- 12 Yosifov Viktor - - - -
- 19 Sokolov Tsvetan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 8 37 81 34.57


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 1 Bratoev Georgi 49 - 44 93 12.25
- 3 Samunev Stoyan - - - -
- 5 Gotsev Svetoslav - - 1 1
- 6 Milushev Danail - - - -
- 8 Skrimov Todor - - 2 2
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - 1 1
- 10 Bratoev Valentin - - - -
- 12 Yosifov Viktor - - 1 1
- 13 Salparov Teodor - - 3 3
- 15 Aleksiev Todor - - 1 1
- 17 Penchev Nikolay - - - -
- 19 Sokolov Tsvetan - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 - 55 104 12.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

BUL • Bulgaria

ARG
BUL 3

1 26
28

23
25

25
20

23
25

97
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:26 0:24 0:28 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

92 5'00017.07.2013
Mar del Plata
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